JNOFFICIAL COPY

Recording request by / Return to: Peelle Management Corporation P.C. Box 1710, Campbell, CA 95009-1710

94278251

Send Any Notices to Assignee.

94279251

94879261

Assignment of Mortgage

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, solely in its capacity as RECEIVER FOR HOME OWNERS SAVINGS BANK, F.S.B., whose address is 1000 Adams Avenue, Norristown, PA 19403 does hereby convey grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and set over to:

(Assignor)

CHASE HOME MORTUAGE CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation whose address is 4925 independence Parkway, Tampa, Ft. 33834 ail of its right, title and interest in and to that certain mortgage

(Assignou)

that encumbers the property more particularly described therein, together with all indebtedness currently due and to become due under the terms of any promissory note or evidence of indebtedness secured thereby.

Said mortgage is recorded in the State of IL, County of Cook on 01/22/87 Original Mortgagor--: Jeffrey Vuko Jien, Susan C. Luka Original Mortgagoe--: Knutson Mortgago Corporation

DEPT-01 RECORDING T97777 TRAH 8009 03/29/94 11:01:08 4:3555 4 DW *-94-27925 ×-94-279251

Torrons Cert #: 680709 Torrons Dac #: 35/5/14
Tax 10 -----#: 9-34-204-022

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

Date of mortgage: 01/22/87

LOT 43 IN FEUERBORN AND KLODE'S CENTER STITET ADDITION TO PARK RIDGE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 20 SOUTH SEMINARY AVE., PARK R.DO., ILLINOIS.

This Assignment is made without recourse to Assignor and without representation or warranty by Assignor, express or implied.

The Power of Attorney is being recorded simultaneously with this document

Dated: July 24, 1993
RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, solely in its capacity as Receiver for HOME OWNERS SAVINGS BANK, F.S.B.

Leo Foster

Attorney-In-Fact

State of California County of Santa Clara

On July 24, 1993, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said County and State, personally appointed Leo Foster, personally known to me to be the person that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he is Attorney-In-Fact of RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION AS RECEIVER FOR HOME OWNERS SAVINGS BANK, F.S.B.,

and that he executed the foregoing instrument pursuant to a power of attorney and that such execution was done as the free act and doed of RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION AS RECEIVER FOR HOME OWNERS SAVINGS BANK, F.S.B..

る

Notary: Carmen A. Lucero

My Commission Expires March 10. 1995 *** TORRENS *** MA

Prepared by: R. S. Stone Peelle Management Corporation F.O. 90x 1710, Campbell, CA PMC#: 17507X050793

1st LN#: 9888802 Investor #: 0371442451

STCO: 12-031 IL Cook

FINAL SA.1 chase144 90144 11 120993 HOM FHL 136

CARMEN A. LUCERO Ó COMM, 911825 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA My Comm. Explos March 10, 1905

BOX 178

SACKED PROJECT